
QuickGrid V8.90  Jennacubbine Dirt Kart Club
  2023 Western Australian Dirt Kart Title 

 5:43 AM 5/10/2023

  Craig McIntyre Race Engines 

Points Sheet 22/09/2023

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 95 Max Cook Ta 91     

2 95 Braxdan Condren DT 69     

3 91 Joshua Thompson DT 17     

4 89 Braydn Janssen DT W3     

5 89 Keaton Griffiths DT 56     

6 78 Kealan Green DT 124     

7 77 Chase Stocks DT 76     

8 72 Archer Johnson Ad 82     

9 68 Tyson Caruso Ad S1     

10 67 Zoe Cook Ta 41     

11 52 Levi Taylor DT 35     

12 48 Brett Clarkson Je 7      

13 46 Kyran Moore Ad 8      

14 39 Hayden Bennetts Je 11      

15 36 Danielle Thompson DT 6      

16 28 Liam Taylor DT 34      

17 24 Dylan Gaston GS 24      

18 0 Adam  Rane GS 53      

 

 

Jnr Light



QuickGrid V8.90  Jennacubbine Dirt Kart Club
  2023 Western Australian Dirt Kart Title 

 5:43 AM 5/10/2023

  CADS 

Points Sheet 22/09/2023

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 103 Alex Crofts GS 45      

2 100 Lucas Cheatle Ad N1      

3 96 Callum Janssen DT 197      

4 92 Caiden-James  Bosnja GS 21      

5 86 Edward Keeling GS 10      

6 85 Ella Colwill Ta S2      

7 75 Albie Durant-Harper Je 43      

8 66 Jake Johnson DT 27      

9 62 Jimi Mcgregor Bu 49      

10 50 Blane Durant DT 38      

11 35 Bodi Walton DT W3      

12 31 Molly  Green DT 146      

13 31 Jasmine  Whiskin DT 11      

14 0 Jai Curtis GS 12      

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jnr Heavy



QuickGrid V8.90  Jennacubbine Dirt Kart Club
  2023 Western Australian Dirt Kart Title 

 5:43 AM 5/10/2023

  Damage Control Accident Repair

Points Sheet 22/09/2023

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 91 Mikey Green DT 7      

2 90 Tyler Mcquilkin GS 47      

3 86 Ryan Crofts GS W1      

4 81 Tristan Geier DT 700      

5 76 Nathan Chalmers GS 4      

6 73 Kenneth Puddey GS 18      

7 66 Diesel Glazebrook DT 66      

8 64 Brock O'Malley GS 147      

9 63 Keera Griffiths DT 57      

10 55 Zac Jones Je 11      

11 54 Brendan Newmarch DT 148      

12 54 Chloe Newmarch DT 137      

13 52 Marcus Glazebrook DT 40      

14 50 Seth Jones DD 10      

15 41 Sally Mcdougall GS 50      

16 26 Bridie Wilton DT 182      

17 22 Chris Veletta GS 86      

18 7 Cameron Mcdonough Ta N2      

19 0 Deegan  Rane GS 79      

20 0 William Douglas Bu 61      

KT Light



QuickGrid V8.90  Jennacubbine Dirt Kart Club
  2023 Western Australian Dirt Kart Title 

 5:43 AM 5/10/2023

  Hydraulic Energy Australia

Points Sheet 22/09/2023

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 96 Joe Chalmers GS A1     

2 89 Elissa Morton Bu 69     

3 86 Diesel Glazebrook DT 66     

4 83 Brandon Bain GS 11     

5 82 Luke Squiers Bl 25     

6 77 Nicholas Tapley An N1     

7 72 Braiden Colwill Ta 15     

8 72 Courtney Burton DT 6     

9 70 Lisa Walker An 4     

10 62 Cameron O'Malley Je 17     

11 56 Ashleigh Tester DT 50     

12 54 Jayden Steer GS 24     

13 44 Benjamin Harris Bu 75     

14 42 Jack  Paterson Je 39     

15 37 Mark Burford Ad 9     

16 16 Chris Veletta GS 86     

17 0 Deegan  Rane GS 79     

18 0 Blake Curtis GS 21     

KT Medium



QuickGrid V8.90  Jennacubbine Dirt Kart Club
  2023 Western Australian Dirt Kart Title 

 5:43 AM 5/10/2023

  Revolution Racegear 

Points Sheet 22/09/2023

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 101 Mathew Bain DT 7     

2 92 Luke Hughes Je 67     

3 91 Nicholas Tapley An N3     

4 89 Josh Dale DT 92     

5 85 Gareth Keeling GS 10     

6 73 Harrison James GS 25     

7 66 Stephen Clarkson Je 8     

8 64 Norman Hughes Je 66     

9 63 Chad Rodda PP A3     

10 61 Craig Mcintyre DT 5     

11 50 Troy Harper Je 34     

12 45 Cooper Davis GS S3     

13 34 Gavin Earl An 97     

14 33 Bailey Heinrich PP 21     

15 28 Dan Hume GS 35     

16 0 Craig Douglas Bu 102     

KT Heavy



QuickGrid V8.90  Jennacubbine Dirt Kart Club
  2023 Western Australian Dirt Kart Title 

 5:44 AM 5/10/2023

  Doors Doors Doors 

Points Sheet 22/09/2023

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 98 Jason Curtis GS 81     

2 98 John Thompson DT 17     

3 92 Darryn Newmarch DT 131     

4 81 Bjorn Crisp GS 77     

5 81 Michael Baxter TE 5     

6 72 Brendan Joyce DT 61     

7 70 Craig Douglas Bu W2     

8 62 Vaughn Colwill Ta N3     

9 54 Gavin Earl An S3     

10 40 Troy Harper Je 34     

11 40 Larry Maynard DT 88     

12 29 Brett Newmarch DT 42     

13 15 Anthony Arnold DT 46     

Statesman



QuickGrid V8.90  Jennacubbine Dirt Kart Club
  2023 Western Australian Dirt Kart Title 

 5:44 AM 5/10/2023

  Curtis Electrical 

Points Sheet 22/09/2023

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 97 Luke Hughes Je 67     

2 95 Nathan Chalmers GS 4     

3 93 Joel Ettridge GS 76     

4 93 Tyler Mcquilkin GS 47     

5 93 Tom Callaghan GS 15     

6 78 Adrian Krause DT 27     

7 70 Cooper Davis GS 38     

8 67 Mathew Bain DT 7     

9 67 Brandon Bain GS 11     

10 51 Michael Baxter TE 5     

11 41 Jason Curtis GS W3     

12 30 Keenan Fleming DT 53     

13 29 Sierra Iwanow DT 58     

14 21 Aron Sharp GS 31     

15 19 Bjorn Crisp GS 77     

16 17 Shannon Barry Ad 183     

KT Twin



QuickGrid V8.90  Jennacubbine Dirt Kart Club
  2023 Western Australian Dirt Kart Title 

 5:44 AM 5/10/2023

  Manta Tiling 

Points Sheet 22/09/2023

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 98 Tyler Mcquilkin GS W3     

2 97 Shannon Barry Ad 183     

3 94 Kenneth Puddey GS W1     

4 87 Zac Jones Je 11     

5 79 Lisa Walker An 4     

6 69 Braiden Colwill Ta N3     

7 69 Michael Hart-Jones GS W2     

8 68 Lachy Horton DT 90     

9 66 Sierra Iwanow DT 58     

10 64 Brendan Newmarch DT 148     

11 60 Brock O'Malley GS 147     

12 44 Benjamin Harris Bu 75     

13 43 Matthew Cochrane GS 48     

14 41 Ashleigh Tester DT 50     

15 0 William Douglas Bu 61     

16 0 Aaron Callaghan GS 14     

17 0 Blake Curtis GS N1     

125 Light



QuickGrid V8.90  Jennacubbine Dirt Kart Club
  2023 Western Australian Dirt Kart Title 

 5:44 AM 5/10/2023

  Kart Mart 

Points Sheet 22/09/2023

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 101 Nathan Walton DT 51     

2 97 Chad Rodda PP 23     

3 91 Tom Callaghan GS 4     

4 78 Matthew Withers DT 37     

5 75 Brandon Bain GS 11     

6 68 Stephen Clarkson Je 8     

7 67 Mark Burford Ad 9     

8 64 Dean Parker Je 83     

9 63 Jayden Steer GS 24     

10 62 Marc Shepherd Je 75     

11 60 Jack  Paterson Je 39     

12 55 Nicholas Tapley An N1     

13 34 Anthony Arnold DT 46     

14 33 Ian-Michael Murray Je 85     

15 33 Joel Ettridge GS 76     

16 31 Matt Bennetts Je 81     

17 0 Aaron Callaghan GS 14     

18 0 Craig Mcintyre DT 5     

125 Medium



QuickGrid V8.90  Jennacubbine Dirt Kart Club
  2023 Western Australian Dirt Kart Title 

 5:44 AM 5/10/2023

  Uneeda Tyre Smash Repairs 

Points Sheet 22/09/2023

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 101 Craig Mcintyre DT 5     21 58 Keenan Fleming DT 26     

2 101 Cooper Davis GS 38     22 48 Troy Harper Je 34     

3 97 Matt Varis DT 6     23 0 Michael Baxter TE 15     

4 96 Ryan Rodda PP 13     24 0 Bailey Heinrich PP N1     

5 94 Luke Hughes Je 67     

6 94 Jason Bacon Je 101     

7 93 Harrison James GS 25     

8 92 Michael Bain GS 16     

9 92 Mathew Bain DT 7     

10 90 Benjamin Bull Lu 22     

11 88 Gareth Keeling GS 10     

12 86 Jeffrey Short Je 82     

13 74 Peter Pilmer Je 74     

14 72 Chris Dale DT 93     

15 67 Shane Price Ad 70     

16 67 Steve Cunnold DT 8     

17 63 Steven King Je 37     

18 62 Jeremy Saffin GS 88     

19 61 Dan Hume GS 35     

20 59 Trent Evans Je 19     

125 Heavy



QuickGrid V8.90  Jennacubbine Dirt Kart Club
  2023 Western Australian Dirt Kart Title 

 5:44 AM 5/10/2023

  Mandurah Diesel

Points Sheet 22/09/2023

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 95 James Inglis GS 80     

2 89 Brendan Newmarch DT 148     

3 86 Michael Hart-Jones GS 52     

4 80 Mikey Green DT 7     

5 78 Mark Burford Ad 9     

6 69 Adrian Krause DT 27     

7 59 Zac Jones Je 11     

8 58 Elissa Morton Bu 17     

9 54 Lisa Walker An 4     

10 53 Hayley Morton Bu 69     

11 48 Brock O'Malley GS 147     

12 44 Shannon Barry Ad S1     

13 40 Tyler Mcquilkin GS 47     

14 38 Keenan Fleming DT 26     

15 29 Matthew Cochrane GS 6     

16 24 Tristan Geier DT 700     

17 0 Blake Curtis GS 21     

18 0 William Douglas Bu 61     

100 Open



QuickGrid V8.90  Jennacubbine Dirt Kart Club
  2023 Western Australian Dirt Kart Title 

 5:44 AM 5/10/2023

  WA Workshop Supplies 

Points Sheet 22/09/2023

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 107 Adrian Krause DT 27     

2 95 Nathan Walton DT 9     

3 93 James Inglis GS 80     

4 84 Chad Rodda PP 23     

5 80 Benjamin Bull Lu 22     

6 79 Joe Chalmers GS A2     

7 69 Ryan Rodda PP 13     

8 55 Hayley Morton Bu 69     

9 51 Brock O'Malley GS 147     

10 45 Matt Varis DT 6     

11 31 Keenan Fleming DT 26     

12 31 Joel Ettridge GS A1     

13 21 Cooper Davis GS 38     

200 Open



QuickGrid V8.90  Jennacubbine Dirt Kart Club
  2023 Western Australian Dirt Kart Title 

 5:45 AM 5/10/2023

  PolyLink Piping Systems 

Points Sheet 22/09/2023

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 109 James Inglis GS A1     

2 103 Nathan Walton DT S1     

3 97 Joel Ettridge GS 76     

4 80 Mathew Devene DT 28     

5 77 Aron Sharp GS 30     

6 75 Jeremy De Vene DT 98     

7 73 Tom Callaghan GS 4     

8 68 Gary Joyce DT 20     

9 62 Luke Birss GS 99     

10 61 Bryden Turner GS 7     

11 58 Peter Pilmer Je 74     

12 57 Gareth Keeling GS 12     

13 3 Bailey Heinrich PP 21     

Outlaw


